## Bill of Lading

2 Pallet 2178 48 40 56 70 No No No 73260-8 FOR: PO 250103-1625-2071 Snacks   2232 cs (73260-8)  Total linear feet: 12.0								auiig				
Date: 01-20-25 Time: 0800 – 1600 EST  Company: ODW/Hometown (Hungry Jack)  Address: 1450 Commodity Boulevard, Lockbourne, OH 43137  Contact: Shipper  Telephone: (614) 549-5000  SHIP TO  SHIP TO  SHIP TO  Dote: 250102-1309-2071 (250102-1309-2071 (250102-1309-2071)  Time: 0800 – 1500 CST  Company: JHF Exports / Heliamns Worldwid  Address: 4740 Consulate Plaza Drive, Houston, TX 77032  Contact: Cedrick  Telephone: (281) 668-2750  Telephone: (281) 668-2750  Additional Information: 2 shipping orders: UAE, JHF Exports / Hungry Jack 250102-1309-2071 (250102-1309-2071)  The sage of the same of t			SI	HIP F	ROM			SHIPMENT DETAILS				
Hungry Jack 250102-1309-2071 & 250103-1625-2071   Receiver): Driver checks in at Bay 6. Please ask for Cedrick	PO#: 250102-1309-2071   250103-1625-2071								BOL #: WXW-DNXM			
Company: OBW/Hometown (Hungry Jack)   Address: 1450 Commodity Boulevard, Lockbourne, OH 43137	Date: 01-20-25								Hungry Jack 250102-1309-2071 & 250103-1625-2071			
Address: 1450 Commodity Boulevard, Lockbourne, OH 43137  Contact: Shipper Telephone: (614) 549-5000  Name: Tforce Freight, Inc. Carrier Quote Id: 592278225  PDD: Sent to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596  Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges  SHIP TO  PO#: 250102-1309-2071   250103-1625-2071  Date: Time: 0800 - 1500 CST  Company: JHF Exports / Hellarms Worldwid  Address: 4740 Consulate Plaza Drive, Houston, TX 77032  Contact: Cedrick Telephone: (281) 668-2750  Telephone: (281) 668-2750  Please and (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges  Email: It-ops@flockfreight.com  Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same.  NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S. C. § 14706(O)(1(A) & (B).  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding  Plece Unit Total L W H Class Stackable Turnable Hazmat NMFC Commodity  The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding  Plece Unit Total L W H Class Stackable Turnable Hazmat NMFC Commodity  The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding  Priver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver Prelight Counted by: Shipper Driver/palets said  Total linear feet: 12.0  Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/piece: to contain  The carrier shall not make addievely of this shipment who payment of the protein and addition to the property response against motion between the carrier and shipper is part of the order of	Time: 0800 - 1600 EST											
Contact: Shipper Telephone: (614) 549-5000    Name: Tforce Freight, Inc.	Company: ODW/Hometown (Hungry Jack)											
Telephone: (614) 549-5000    Name: Tforce Freight, Inc.   Carrier Quote ld: 592278225   POD: Send to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596   Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges   Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges   Pod: 250102-1309-2071   250103-1625-2071	Address: 1450 Commodity Boulevard, Lockbourne, OH 43137											
Name: Tforce Freight, Inc.   Carrier Quote Id: 592278225   POD: Send to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596   Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges   SHIP TO	Contact: Shipper										0.1.2.2.1	
Carrier quote ld: 592278225  PDD: Send to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596  Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges  SHIP TO  PO#: 250102-1309-2071   250103-1625-2071  Date:  Ime: 0800 - 1500 CST  Company: Flock Freight Address: 701 S Coast Hwy 101, Encinitas, CA 92024  Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338  Email: Iti-ops@flockfreight.com@  Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same.  NOTE: Llability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B).  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  "The agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Telephone: (614) 549-5000											
Lext to (760) 507-1596   Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges												
SHIP TO  PO#: 250102-1309-2071   250103-1625-2071  Date:  Time: 0800 - 1500 CST  Company: JHF Exports / Hellamns Worldwid  Address: 4740 Consulate Plaza Drive, Houston, TX 77032  Contact: Cedrick Telephone: (281) 668-2750  Telephone: (281) 668-2750  Telephone: (281) 668-2750  The agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceedingper												
PO#: 250102-1309-2071   250103-1625-2071  Date:  Time: 0800 - 1500 CST  Company: JHF Exports / Hellamns Worldwid  Address: 4740 Consulate Plaza Drive, Houston, TX 77032  Contact: Cedrick  Telephone: (281) 668-2750  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  The agrice Unit Total L W H Class Stackable Turnable Hazmat NMFC Commodity  Piece Unit Total L W H Class Stackable Turnable Hazmat NMFC Commodity  3 Pallet 2410 48 40 56 85 No No No No 73260-9 PO 250102-1309-2071   Snacks   2237 cs (73260-9)  2 Pallet 2178 48 40 56 70 No No No 73260-8 FOR: PO 250103-1625-2071  Snacks   2232 cs (73260-8)  Total linear feet: 12.0  Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/piece:  Carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment withing the agreed upon in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and see in proper condition for transportation.  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and see in proper condition for transportations.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all tother lawful who the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to the terms and conditions set forth on the reverse sick here no as well as to all the terms and conditions set forth on the reverse sick here no as well as to all conditions and conditions set forth on the reverse sick here no as well as to all conditions and conditions and conditions set forth on the reverse sick here no as well as to all conditions and conditions and conditions set forth on the reverse sick here no as well as to all conditions and												
Date:  Time: 0800 - 1500 CST  Company: JHF Exports / Hellamns Worldwid  Address: 4740 Consulate Plaza Drive, Houston, TX 77032  Contact: Cedrick Telephone: (281) 668-2750  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	SHIP TO								BILL TO THIRD PARTY			
Time: 0800 - 1500 CST  Company: JHF Exports / Hellamns Worldwid  Address: 4740 Consulate Plaza Drive, Houston, TX 77032  Contact: Cedrick Telephone: (281) 668-2750  Telephone: (281) 668-2750  The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceedingper	PO#: 250102-1309-2071   250103-1625-2071								Company: Flock Freight			
Company: JHF Exports / Hellamns Worldwid   Address: 4740 Consulate Plaza Drive, Houston, TX 77032   Contact: Cedrick   Telephone: (281) 668-2750   Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same.   NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 147/06(c)(1)(A) & (B).   Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Date:								Address: 701 S Coast Hwy 101, Encinitas, CA 92024			
Address: 4740 Consulate Plaza Drive, Houston, TX 77032 Contact: Cedrick Telephone: (281) 668-2750  Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same.  NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B).  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Time: 0800 - 1500 CST								Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338			
Address: 4740 Consulate Plaza Drive, Houston, TX 77032 Contact: Cedrick Telephone: (281) 668-2750    Note: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B).   Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:   The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Company: JHF Exports / Hellamns Worldwid											
Contact: Cedrick Telephone: (281) 668-2750    NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B).   Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:   The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Address: 4740 Consulate Plaza Drive, Houston, TX 77032								payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to			
Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Contact: Cedrick											
specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Telephone: (281) 668-2750								4			
Trailer Loaded by:   Shipper   Driver   Driver   Shipper   Driver/pieces   Driver/piec									specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by			
Count Type Weight   3   Pallet   2410   48   40   56   85   No   No   No   No   73260-9   PO 250102-1309-2071   Snack   237 cs (73260-9)    2   Pallet   2178   48   40   56   70   No   No   No   No   73260-8   FOR: PO 250103-1625-2071    Snacks   2232 cs (73260-8)    Total linear feet: 12.0  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to the terms and conditions set forth on the reverse side hereon as well as to all												
Pallet 2178 48 40 56 70 No No No No 73260-8 FOR: PO 250103-1625-2071 Snacks   2232 cs (73260-8)  Total linear feet: 12.0  Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful		1	I .	L	W	Н	Class	Stackable	Turnable	Hazmat	NMFC	Commodity
Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required ocontracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates of the packages and required placards. Carrier acknowledges receipt of pa	3	Pallet	2410	48	40	56	85	No	No	No	73260-9	PO 250102-1309-2071   Snacks 237 cs (73260-9)
This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  Trailer Loaded by:  Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. Property described above is received in apparent good order, except as noted.	2	Pallet	2178	48	40	56	70	No	No	No	73260-8	FOR: PO 250103-1625-2071   Snacks   2232 cs (73260-8)
This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to the terms and conditions set forth on the reverse side hereon as well as to all	Total linea	ar feet: 12	2.0									
properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  The carrier shall other lawful  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  The carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. Property described above is received in apparent good order, except as noted.	Trailer L	oaded by:	: 🗆	Shipp	er [	] Dri	iver	Freight Cou	ınted by:	Shipp	er Drive to co	r/pallets said Driver/pieces
Shipper Signature Date Receiver Signature Date Driver Signature Date	properly classif and are in prop according to th The carrier sha without payme charges.	fied, packager er condition f e applicable r Il not make do nt of freight a	d, marked and or transporta regulations of elivery of this	d labeler tion f the DO shipme awful	d, d t T. t ent s	contracts between to the rat establish shipper, co forth on t applicabl	s that have be the carrier a ses, classifice and by the ca con request, a the reverse sele state and	peen agreed upon and shipper, if app cations and rules the arrier and are avail and to the terms a side hereon as we federal regulation	in writing licable, otherwise nat have been able to the nd conditions set ll as to all s.		olacards. Carrie nformation was DOT emergency documentation s received in ap	r certifies emergency response made available and/or carrier has the response guidebook or equivalent in the vehicle. Property described above parent good order, except as noted.